



Regd. Office: Survey No. 873, Village: Santej, Tal.: Kalol, Dist.: Gandhinagar. Pin: 382721 Phone: (02764) 286327, (M): 94273 58400 Administrative Office: 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Shapath Hexa Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380060 Phone: 079-29700574, 40026268, M: 9427320474, Email: info@euro7000.com, CIN: L24229GJ1993PLC020879 DATE:--17/11/2021

Bombay stock exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal street Mumbai- 01

Sub:- disclosure pursuant to Regulation7(2) of securities and exchange board of India (Prohibition of insider trading ) Regulations,2015.

The company has received disclosure dated 17/11/2021 in form 'C' under regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of insider trading) Regulations, 2015 from Utkarsh Jagdishbhai Patel & Priyanka Utkarsh Patel respectively forming part of promoter / promoter group of the company, for market purchase of equity shares of the company by them.

Accordingly we are enclosing herewith the copy each of above disclosure pursuant to regulations 7(2) of the the SEBI (Prohibition of insider trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully,

For, Jyoti Resins And Adhesives Ltd?

Manish S. Jain (Compliance officer) M.NO. ACS – 53423

ENCL: as above.

Utkarsh Jagdishbhai Patel 21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date :- 17.11.2021

To,
The Compliance Officer
JYOTI RESINS & ADHESIVES LIMITED
405-406, Rajkamal Plaza-B,
Opp. Sakar-III, Income – Tax,
Ahmedabad – 380 014.

Dear sir;

Sub:- Disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of securities and exchange Board of India( prohibition of insider trading) regulations ,2015

I am a part of the promoter/promoter group of JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED.

In accordance with the provisions of regulations 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of securities and exchange Board of India( prohibition of insider trading) regulations ,2015, I wish to inform you that I have acquired 5857 equity shares of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED** on 15/11/2021 being 09.895% of the total paid up Equity shares of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED**.

Accordingly I enclose herewith the requisite disclosure in form 'C' duly signed . This is for your information and doing the need full .

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(UTKARSH JAGDISHBAHI PATEL)

ENCL: FORM C

Priyanka Utkarsh Patel 21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date :- 17.11.2021

To,
The Compliance Officer
JYOTI RESINS & ADHESIVES LIMITED
405-406, Rajkamal Plaza-B,
Opp. Sakar-III, Income – Tax,
Ahmedabad – 380 014.

Dear sir;

Sub :- Disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of securities and exchange Board of India( prohibition of insider trading) regulations ,2015

I am a part of the promoter/promoter group of JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED.

In accordance with the provisions of regulations 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of securities and exchange Board of India( prohibition of insider trading) regulations ,2015, I wish to inform you that I have acquired 850 equity shares of JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED on 15/11/2021 being 10.561% of the total paid up Equity shares of JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED.

Accordingly I enclose herewith the requisite disclosure in form 'C' duly signed . This is for your information and doing the need full .

Thanking you Yours faithfully

( PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL)

ENCL: FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE577D01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such

persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN No.,	Category of	Securities	s held prior	Securities acquired/Dispose d				Securities held post		Date of allotment		Date of	Mode of
CIN/DIN,	Person	to						acquisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of		intimation	acquisition
	(Promoters	acquisitio	on/disposal							shares/sale	of shares	to company	(market
& address of	/ KMP /									specify			purchase/publ
Promoter/	Directors/	Type of	No.	Type of	No.	Value	Transac	Type of	No. and %	From	То		с
Employee /	immediate	security		security				security					
Director with	relatives/	(For e.g.		(For e.g.			Туре	(For eg. –	shareholdi				rights/
contact nos.	others etc.)	_		-			(Buy/	Shares,	ng				preferential
		Shares,		Shares,			Sale/	Warrants					offer / off
		Warrant	II.	Warrant			Pledge	,					market/ Inter-
		s,		s,			/	Converti					se transfer etc
		Converti	111	Converti			Revoke	ble					
		ble		ble			/	Debentu					
		Debentu		Debentu			Invoke)	r es etc.)					
		re s etc.)		re s etc.)									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
NAME:	PROMOTER	EQUITY	389945	EQUITY	5857	4590845	BUY	EQUITY	395802	15/11/2021	15/11/2021	17/11/2021	ACQUISITION
UTKARSH	GROUP	SHARES		SHARES				SHARES					OF EQUITY
JAGDISH PATEL			09.749%		0.146%				09.895%				SHARES ON-
PAN NO:													MARKET AT
AOYPP7591M													BSE
ADDRESS: 21/A													
Teen Murti													
Bunglows,									20				
Thaltej,								<i>P</i>					
Ahmedabad- 54													
NAME:PRIYANK	PROMOTER	EQUITY	421609	EQUITY	850	656400	BUY	EQUITY	422459	15/11/2021	15/11/2021	17/11/2021	ACQUISITION
A UTKARSHBHA	GROUP	SHARES		SHARES				SHARES					OF EQUITY
PATEL PAN NO:			10.540%		0.021%				10.561%	2			SHARES ON-
АТНРР8509М	1												MARKET AT
ADDRESS: 21/A													BSE
Teen Murti				10									
Bunglows,													
Thaltej,								12					
Ahmedabad-54						V							

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	derivatives (Spe	Exchange on which the trad				
Type of	Contract	Buy		Sell		was executed
contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		BSE				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015.

Date: 17/11/2021

Signature :-

Place: Ahmedabad

UTKÄRSH JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

PRIYANKA UTKARSHBHAI PATEL